
 

Key Dates for Summer 2024  

Date Event 

Monday 15th April Newcomen Primary v Grangetown Primary Football Match 3:15pm  

Wednesday 17th April Class 11 swimming lessons start – 10 weeks 

Friday 19th April Reception walk to the local foodbank 

Monday 22nd April Eco Club visit from the Seal Conservation Trust 

Wednesday 24th April Y1 Middlesbrough Theatre PM 

Wednesday 24th April Class 7 Striking and Fielding Development PM 

Thursday 25th April Class 4  Disney Shooting Stars Festival PM 

Thursday 2nd May Local Elections in the Hudson Wing – (Breakfast Club will be in the 

main hall) 

Thursday 2nd May Class 1 Funky Monkey Festival PM 

Friday 3rd May Reception walk to local places of worship 

Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday – School Closed 
Wednesday 8th May Class 3 Fundamental Movement Skills Festival  

Monday 13th May –  

Thursday 16th May 
National KS2 SATs Week for Y6 pupils 

Monday 20th May Eco Club Beach Clean  

Wednesday 22nd May  Class 13 Spirit of the Games Festival PM 

Friday 24th  May Reception walk to Locke Park 

School Closes for Half-Term on Friday 24th May 2024. 

We return to school on Monday 3rd June 2024. 

Monday 3rd June – 

Wednesday 5th June 
Y6 Bewerley Park Residential 

w/c Monday 3rd June Y5 Bikeability  

Y4 Multiplication Tables check 

Friday 7th June Reception walk to a local supermarket 

w/c Monday 10th June Y5 Bikeability 

Y1 Phonics Screening 

Nursery Parents and Carers join us for lunch 

Y4 Multiplication Tables check 

Tuesday 11th June Y6 Puberty Session PM 

Wednesday 12th June Class 14 Dynamo Cricket (all day) 

w/c Monday 17th June Y5 Bikeability 

Tuesday 18th June Y6 Substance Misuse Awareness (revisit) 

Wednesday 19th June Y5 Local History Study (Durham University) 

Wednesday 19th June Y6 Rounder’s competition at Redcar Outwood AM 

Friday 21st June Newcomen’s Got Talent! 
w/c Monday 24th June  Y5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 26th June Nursery transition to Reception meeting 3:15pm in the Hudson Wing 

Friday 28th June Nursery transition to Reception meeting 9:00am in the Hudson Wing 

w/c Monday 1st July Y5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 3rd July Y6 Healthy Relationships  

(Harbour – Working Together for Safer Communities) 

Wednesday 3rd July Y2 Super Story Adventure Trail – Locke Park  

Friday 5th July Family Day! 
w/c Monday 8th July Y6 Transition week 

Y5 Bikeability 

Parent Carer consultations in the hall 1:30pm – 6:00pm for Rec to Y5 

Parent Carer consultations Nursery children  

Wednesday 10th July Parents and Carers collect SATs results with Y6 children  



3:00pm – 6:00pm 

Friday 12th July Reception Redcar beach trip 

Monday 15th –  

Wednesday 17th July 
Y4 Marrick Priory Residential  

Tuesday 16th July Y6 Respectful Friendships and Peer Pressure (Harbour) 

Thursday 18th July Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 1:45pm 

Thursday 18th July Nursery – Teddy Bears picnic 

Reception – Pirate picnic  

Last day of term for Nursery Children 

Friday 19th July  Last day of term  

Friday, 19 July is the last day of term 

Children can be collected from 1:30pm 

 


